
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
First Name Last Name Affiliation EmailAddress 
Tom Adams California League of Conservation Voters thradams@earthlink.net 
R. Gregg Albright California Department of Transportation gregg.albright@dot.ca.gov 
Larry Allen San Luis Obispo Air Pollution Control District lallen @co.slo.ca.us 
Andrew Altevogt California Environmental Protection Agency AAltevogt@calepa.ca.gov 
Panama Bartholomy California Energy Commission pbarthol@energy.state.ca.us 
Art Bauer Senate Transportation & Housing Committee Art.Bauer@sen.ca.gov 
Rajiv Bhatia San Francisco Department of Public Health rajiv.bhatia@sfdph.org 
Kelly Birkinshaw California Energy Commission kbirkins@energy.state.ca.us 
Tia Boatman-Patterson State Assembly Speaker’s Office tia.boatman@asm.ca.gov 
Susan Bonilla Contra Costa County dist4@bos.cccounty.us 
Brian Brennan City of Ventura bbrennan@ci.ventura.ca.us 
Jack Broadbent Bay Area Air Quality Management District jbroadbent@baaqmd.gov 
Susan Brown California Energy Commission sbrown@energy.state.ca.us 
Anthony J. Brunello California Resources Agency Tony.Brunello@resources.ca.gov 
Cynthia Bryant Governor’s Office of Planning and Research Cynthia.bryant@gov.ca.gov 
Christopher Cabaldon City of West Sacramento christopherc@cityofwestsacramento.org 
Bob  Campbell San Diego Association of Governments  bcampbell@ci.vista.ca.us 
Stuart Cohen Transportation and Land Use Coalition stuart@transcoalition.org 
Rick Cole City of Ventura rcole@cityofventura.net 
Judy Corbett Local Government Commission jcorbett@lgc.org 
Cathy Creswell Housing Policy Development ccreswell@hcd.ca.gov 
Elizabeth Deakin University of California Transportation Center edeakin@berkeley.edu 
Rachel Dinno Trust for Public Land rachel.dinno@tpl.org 
Amanda Eaken Natural Resources Defense Council aeaken@nrdc.org 
Kay Fernandez-Smith PolicyLink Kay@policylink.org 
Will Fleissig Communitas Development, Inc wfleissig@earthlink.net 
Calvin Fong City of Berkeley cfong@ci.berkeley.ca.us 
Tim Frank American Farmland Trust tim-frank@msn.com 
Rick Frank California Center for Environmental Law & Policy rfrank@law.berkeley.edu 
William Fulton Solimar Research Group bfulton@solimar.org 
Gary Gallegos San Diego Association of Governments  gga@sandag.org 
Cassie Gilson Gilson Government Strategies cgilson@gilsongs.com 
James Goldstene Air Resources Board jgoldste@arb.ca.gov 
LeRoy Graymer Graymer and Associates graymerassoc@earthlink.net 
Larry Greene Sacramento Metro AQMD lgreene@airquality.org 
Steve Heminger Metropolitan Transportation Commission  sheminger@mtc.ca.gov 
Bill Higgins League of California Cities higginsb@cacities.org 
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Ananda Hirsch Energy Foundation ananda@ef.org 
Bonnie Holmes-Gen American Lung Association of California bhgen@alac.org 
John Holtzclaw Sierra Club Transportation Committee john.holtzclaw@sierraclub.org 
Justin Horner Natural Resources Defense Council jhorner@nrdc.org 
Hasan Ikhrata Southern California Association of Governments ikhrata@scag.ca.gov 
Wendy James Better World Group wendy@betterworldgroup.com 
Curt Johansen Triad Development curt@triadcommunities.com 
Deborah Jordan U.S. Environmental Protection Agency jordan.deborah@epa.gov 
Julia Lave Johnston Governor's Office of Planning & Research Julia.Johnston@OPR.CA.GOV 
Steve Lawton City of Hercules slawton@ci.hercules.ca.us 
Huasha Liu Southern California Association of Governments liu@scag.ca.gov 
Richard Lyon California Building Industry Association rlyon@cbia.org 
Jake Mackenzie City of Rohnert Park blumacjazz@aol.com 
Dan Marks City of Berkeley dmarks@ci.berkeley.ca.us 
Mike McCoy UC Davis Information Center for the Environment mcmccoy@ucdavis.edu 
Pete Montgomery Montgomery Consulting pete@pmontgomeryconsulting.com 
Mary Nichols Air Resources Board mnichols@arb.ca.gov 
Pam O'Connor City of Santa Monica  pam.oconnor@smgov.net 
Pete Parkinson American Planning Association, California Chapter PPARKINS@sonoma-county.org 
Kathryn Phillips Environmental Defense Fund kphillips@ed.org 
Suzanne Reed Center for Clean Air Policy sreed@ccap.org 
Pedro Reyes State Assembly Speaker’s Office pedro.reyes@asm.ca.gov 
Janill Richards California Attorney General's Office janill.richards@doj.ca.gov 
Bruce Riordan Elmwood Consulting bruce@elmwoodconsulting.com 
Caroline Rodier UC Transportation Sustainability Research Center caroline@tsrc.berkeley.edu 
Jean Roggenkamp Bay Area AQMD jroggenkamp@baaqmd.gov 
Joseph Ryan William and Flora Hewlett Foundation Jryan@hewlett.org 
Seyed Sadredin San Joaquin Valley APCD seyed.sadredin@valleyair.org 
Deborah Salon The Earth Institute, Columbia University ds2593@columbia.edu 
Jerry Secundy California Council for Environmental &Economic Balance jerrys@cceeb.org 
Susan Shaheen UC Transportation Sustainability Research Center sashaheen@tsrc.berkeley.edu 
Joan Sollenberger Caltrans joan_sollenberger@dot.ca.gov 
Daniel Sperling Air Resources Board dsperling@ucdavis.edu 
Tom Steinbach William and Flora Hewlett Foundation tsteinbach@hewlett.org 
Sage  Sweetwood Planning and Conservation League sage@sweetwood.org 
Geof Syphers Codding Enterprises geofs@codding.com 
Cindy Tuck California Environmental Protection Agency ctuck@calepa.ca.gov 
Eileen Tutt California Environmental Protection Agency etutt@calepa.ca.gov 
Barry Wallerstein South Coast Air Quality Management District bwallerstein@aqmd.gov 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jerry Walters Fehr & Peers j.walters@fehrandpeers.com 
Steve Winkelman Center for Clean Air Policy swinkelman@ccap.org 



 

 


